[bookmark: _GoBack]Mother Seton Parish
Upcoming Baptism Dates 2019
All Baptisms begin at 2:00pm in Church

SPANISH
Sunday, June 2, 2019 
Sunday, June 16, 2019 (Father’s day) 
Sunday, July 7, 2019 
Sunday, July 21, 2019 
Sunday, August 4, 2019 
Sunday, August 18, 2019 
Sunday, September 1, 2019 
Sunday, September 15, 2019 
Sunday, October 6, 2019 
Sunday, October 20, 2019
Sunday, November 3, 2019  
Sunday, November 17, 2019 
Sunday, December 1, 2019 
Sunday, December 15, 2019 


ENGLISH
Sunday, May 26, 2019
Sunday, June 9, 2019
Sunday, June 23, 2019
Sunday, July 14, 2019
Sunday, July 28, 2019
Sunday, August 11, 2019
Sunday, August 25, 2019
Sunday, September 8, 2019
Sunday, September 22, 2019
Sunday, October 13, 2019
Sunday, October 27, 2019
Sunday, November 10, 2019
Sunday, November 24, 2019
Sunday, December 8, 2019
Sunday, December 22, 2019







